SF20194 — September 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Screwless Wall Plates
Listed to UL514. CSA Certified.
Features & Benefits
Modern low-profile Screwless
Wall Plates fit for today’s homes

4.78"
1.812"1.812"1.812"
Ordering Information
radiant® Metallic Finish Screwless Wall Plates – Polycarbonate
Screwless 26 Openings – Plastic Subplate included
Description Color 26 Openings
One Gang
Nickel RWP26NI
Dark Bronze RWP26DBCC6
Graphite RWP26GCC6
Two Gang Nickel RWP262NI
Dark Bronze RWP262DBCC6
Graphite RWP262GCC6
Three Gang Nickel RWP263NI
Dark Bronze RWP263DBCC6
Graphite RWP263GCC6
Four Gang
Nickel RWP264NI
Dark Bronze
Graphite
RWP264DB
RWP264GCC6
Five Gang
Nickel RWP265NI
Dark Bronze
Graphite
RWP265DB
RWP265G
Six Gang
Nickel RWP266NI
Dark Bronze
Graphite
RWP266DB
RWP266G

PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Screwless Wall Plates
 Ordering Information
One Gang
3.15"
4.94"
One Gang
Plastic Subplate
1.812"
4.78"
3.624"
Two Gang
Plastic Subplate
Three Gang
6.77"
4.94"
Two Gang
4.96"
4.94"
Four Gang
8.59"
radiant® Screwless Wall Plates  – Polycarbonate
Screwless Wall Plates – Plastic Subplate included
Description Color 26 Openings
One Gang Ivory RWP26I
White RWP26W
Brown RWP26
Gray RWP26GRY
Black RWP26BK
Light Almond RWP26LA
Two Gang Ivory RWP262I
White RWP262W
Brown RWP262
Gray RWP262GRY
Black RWP262BK
Light Almond RWP262LA
Three Gang Ivory RWP263I
White RWP263W
Brown RWP263
Gray RWP263GRY
Black RWP263BK
Light Almond RWP263LA
Four Gang Ivory RWP264I
White RWP264W
Brown RWP264
Gray RWP264GRY
Black RWP264BK
Light Almond RWP264LA
Five Gang Ivory RWP265I
White RWP265W
Brown RWP265
Gray RWP265GRY
Black RWP265BK
Light Almond RWP265LA
Six Gang Ivory RWP266I
White RWP266W
Brown RWP266
Gray RWP266GRY
Black RWP266BK
Light Almond RWP266LA
Screwless 26 Openings
Plastic Subplate included
Description Height Width
One Gang 4.94" 3.15"

4.78"
1.812"1.812"1.812"
Ordering Information
radiant® Metallic Finish Screwless Wall Plates – Polycarbonate
Screwless 26 Openings – Plastic Subplate included
Description Color 26 Openings
One Gang
Nickel RWP26NI
Dark Bronze RWP26DBCC6
Graphite RWP26GCC6
Two Gang Nickel RWP262NI
Dark Bronze RWP262DBCC6
Graphite RWP262GCC6
Three Gang Nickel RWP263NI
Dark Bronze RWP263DBCC6
Graphite RWP263GCC6
Four Gang
Nickel RWP264NI
Dark Bronze
Graphite
RWP264DB
RWP264GCC6
Five Gang
Nickel RWP265NI
Dark Bronze
Graphite
RWP265DB
RWP265G
Six Gang
Nickel RWP266NI
Dark Bronze
Graphite
RWP266DB
RWP266G

PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Screwless Wall Plates
 Ordering Information
One Gang
3.15"
4.94"
One Gang
Plastic Subplate
1.812"
4.78"
3.624"
Two Gang
Plastic Subplate
Three Gang
6.77"
4.94"
Two Gang
4.96"
4.94"
Four Gang
8.59"
radiant® Screwless Wall Plates  – Polycarbonate
Screwless Wall Plates – Plastic Subplate included
Description Color 26 Openings
One Gang Ivory RWP26I
White RWP26W
Brown RWP26
Gray RWP26GRY
Black RWP26BK
Light Almond RWP26LA
Two Gang Ivory RWP262I
White RWP262W
Brown RWP262
Gray RWP262GRY
Black RWP262BK
Light Almond RWP262LA
Three Gang Ivory RWP263I
White RWP263W
Brown RWP263
Gray RWP263GRY
Black RWP263BK
Light Almond RWP263LA
Four Gang Ivory RWP264I
White RWP264W
Brown RWP264
Gray RWP264GRY
Black RWP264BK
Light Almond RWP264LA
Five Gang Ivory RWP265I
White RWP265W
Brown RWP265
Gray RWP265GRY
Black RWP265BK
Light Almond RWP265LA
Six Gang Ivory RWP266I
White RWP266W
Brown RWP266
Gray RWP266GRY
Black RWP266BK
Light Almond RWP266LA
Screwless 26 Openings
Plastic Subplate included
Description Height Width
One Gang 4.94" 3.15"